136-27.5.
132-22.5.
123-15.5.
120-12.5.
115-6.5.
114-5.5.

156-13.6.

154-11.6.
152-10.6.
148-6.6.

Zelenina

428,20
kgl

375,90

90-1.4.

97-7.4.

100-10.4.
107-23.4.
108-25.4.
140-29.5.
136-27.5.
135-26.5.
132-22.5.
131-21.5.
128-20.5.

127-19.5.
125-15.5.
120-12.5.
116-7.5.
115-2.5.
167-23.6.
161-18.6.
160-17.6.

159-16.6.
154-11.6.
152-10.6.

144-3.6.
140-2.6.

V.A.M.Balogova
A. Lastomir

Zemiaky

669
kg

356,85

90-1.4.
103-14.4.
108-25.4.
140-29.5.
123-155.
116-7.5.

114-5.5.

167-23.6.
164-20.6.
160-17.6.
154-11.6.

148-6.6.

140-2.6.

V.A.M.Balogova
A. Lastomir

Masové vyrobky

29,50
kg

78,80

89-14.
94-7 4.
110-28.4.
125-19.5.

118-12.5.
129-21.5.
157-16.6.

Zemplin méaso
Michalovce

Strukoviny

31,80
kg

47,15

90-1.4.
97-7.4.

103-14.4.
116-7.5.

144-3.6.

V.A.M.Balogova
A. Lastomir

Kompoty,sterilizava
ny tovar

408

421,46

90-1.4.

103-14.4.
108-25.4.
136-27.5.
135-26.5.

128-20.5.
120-12.5.
111-2.5.
154-11.6.
144-3.6.

140-2.6.

V.A.M.Balogova
A. Lastomir

Mrazena zelenina

50,80
kg

111,80

90-1.4.
97-7.4.
103-14.4.
107-23.4.
135-26.5.

128-20.5.
124-16.5.
116-7.5.

168-25.6.
167-23.6.

160-17.6.

V.A.M.Balogova
A. Lastomir

Hruby tovar-
muka,cukor,olej,ces
toviny,ryia,sol

618
kg, L,

595,73

90-14.
97-74.
103-14.4.
108-23.4.
140-29.5.
136-27.5.

128-20.5.
120-12.5.
111-2.5.

164-20.6.
161-18.6.
156-13.6.

154-11.6.
144-3.6.
140-2.6.

V.A.M.Balogova
A. Lastomir

Vypracoval: A.Stanovska

Zodpovedny: A.Stanovska




